Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   82
ASHBY
Ladder Rail
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9016
(orders placed by 11am), orders after this time
will be delivered within 2 working days
•	 Italian design & manufacture
•	 Steel ladder rail with 50mm x 10mm cross tubes

RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
940
500 9 383 1307 ASHB945009 £228.00 £273.60 £336.00 £403.20 £258.00 £309.60 £366.00 £439.20
600 9 430 1467 ASHB946009 £229.00 £274.80 £362.00 £434.40 £259.00 £310.80 £392.00 £470.40
1290
500 12 526 1795 ASHB125012 £250.00 £300.00 £384.00 £460.80 £280.00 £336.00 £414.00 £496.80
600 12 590 2013 ASHB126012 £251.00 £301.20 £427.00 £512.40 £281.00 £337.20 £457.00 £548.40
1640
500 15 669 2283 ASHB165015 £300.00 £360.00 £468.00 £561.60 £330.00 £396.00 £498.00 £597.60
600 15 749 2556 ASHB166015 £301.00 £361.20 £522.00 £626.40 £331.00 £397.20 £552.00 £662.40
Pipe centres left to right  = Width less 30mm
Pipe centres from wall  = 57mm - 67mm
Depth from wall = 72mm - 82mm
57-67